
What comes in a TIA Course:
Powerful tools for Students
Comprehensive SOA/CAS ExamCourses
• Video Lessons
Covering the entire exam syllabus

• Practice Problems & Sample Exams
Each exam has hundreds of practice problems to help
reinforce lessons &multiple sample exams.

• Video Solutions, Flashcards, &More
Everything you need to pass!

ExamP

Exam FM

Exam IFM

Exam LTAM

Exam STAM

Exam SRM

ExamMAS-I

ExamMAS-II

60+

80+

80+

145+

100+

60+

130+

70+

$495 $200

$495 $200

$795 $300

$995 $400

$995 $400

$995 $400

$995 $400

$995 $400
Regular Price Student Price

7

6

5

11

5

5

8

3

1,150+

1,200+

950+

1,500+

1,000+

650+

1,800+

400+

Free Sample Exams
Exam P& FM
• Computer based testing
• Video solutions for every question
• Sign up at TheInfiniteActuary.com/P or TheInfiniteActuary.com/FM

Vid
eo
Les
son
s

Sol
ved
Pro
ble
ms

Sam
ple
Exa
ms

Dig
ita
l Fl
ash
car
ds

For
mu
la S
hee
ts

Pri
ce



AModern Learning Platform

Check out free samples in TIA Study at TheInfiniteActuary.com/Study.
TIA Study is available on the web or as an app on Apple's App Store &Google Play

Learn

Review

Practice

TIA Study

• Download videos to watch offline
• Create custom bookmarks to find important video segments
• Adjustable Playback Speed

• A daily inbox of flashcards optimized with Spaced Repetition
• More flashcards unlock as you watch your lessons
• Tag flashcards to make filtering evenmore powerful

• Guided Practice delivers important problems at your skill level
• AI Score measures your mastery of practice problems
• Filter problems and create custom timed quizzes

Pri
ce

Today
• All course content scheduled to have you ready on exam day
• Tasks scheduled only on days you plan to study
• Automatic redistribution of all your remaining tasks


