What comes in a **TIA Course**:

Powerful tools for Students

Comprehensive SOA/CAS Exam Courses

- Video Lessons
 Covering the entire exam syllabus
- Practice Problems & Sample Exams
 Each exam has hundreds of practice problems to help reinforce lessons & multiple sample exams.
- Video Solutions, Flashcards, & More Everything you need to pass!

		-ON	15 ab	lems 13	msch	cards
	11	deo Lesson Sol	wed Prob	lems Jimple Exa	ms gital Flash For	mula Sheets
Exam P	60+	1,150+	7	/	/	\$495 \$200
Exam FM	+08	1,200+	6	✓	✓	\$495 \$200
Exam IFM	+08	950+	5	✓	✓	\$795 \$300
Exam LTAM	145+	1,500+	11	✓	✓	\$995 \$400
Exam STAM	100+	1,000+	5	✓	✓	\$995 \$400
Exam SRM	60+	650+	5	✓	✓	\$995 \$400
Exam MAS-I	130+	1,800+	8	✓	✓	\$995 \$400
Exam MAS-II	70+	400+	3	✓	✓	\$995 \$400

Regular Price Student Price

26

Free Sample Exams

Exam P & FM

- Computer based testing
- Video solutions for every question
- Sign up at TheInfiniteActuary.com/P or TheInfiniteActuary.com/FM







- All course content scheduled to have you ready on exam day
- Tasks scheduled only on days you plan to study
- Automatic redistribution of all your remaining tasks



- Download videos to watch offline
- Create custom bookmarks to find important video segments
- Adjustable Playback Speed



- Guided Practice delivers important problems at your skill level
- Al Score measures your mastery of practice problems
- Filter problems and create custom timed quizzes



- A daily inbox of flashcards optimized with Spaced Repetition
- More flashcards unlock as you watch your lessons
- Tag flashcards to make filtering even more powerful

Check out free samples in TIA Study at TheInfiniteActuary.com/Study. TIA Study is available on the web or as an app on Apple's App Store & Google Play





